TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

Purchases of its own shares between 09/10/23 and 13/10/23

529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8

529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQLBO4ESM68

09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
13/10/2023
13/10/2023
13/10/2023
13/10/2023

Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA

FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271

TOTAL

9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA

474,957
80,000
25,000
25,000

471,223
80,000
25,000
25,000

470,935
75,000
20,000
25,000

471,502
75,000
20,000
25,000

468,689
75,000
20,000
25,000

2,977,306

09/10/2023 09:00:10
09/10/2023 09:00:10
09/10/2023 09:00:23
09/10/2023 09:00:23
09/10/2023 09:00:26
09/10/2023 09:00:26
09/10/2023 09:00:26
09/10/2023 09:00:32
09/10/2023 09:00:34
09/10/2023 09:00:39
09/10/2023 09:00:41
09/10/2023 09:00:44
09/10/2023 09:00:47
09/10/2023 09:00:51
09/10/2023 09:01:00
09/10/2023 09:01:02
09/10/2023 09:01:08
09/10/2023 09:01:08
09/10/2023 09:01:08
09/10/2023 09:01:20
09/10/2023 09:01:38
09/10/2023 09:01:45
09/10/2023 09:01:45
09/10/2023 09:01:46
09/10/2023 09:01:49
09/10/2023 09:01:52
09/10/2023 09:01:59
09/10/2023 09:02:03
09/10/2023 09:02:09
09/10/2023 09:02:25
09/10/2023 09:02:28
09/10/2023 09:02:29
09/10/2023 09:02:29
09/10/2023 09:02:29
09/10/2023 09:02:38
09/10/2023 09:02:38
09/10/2023 09:02:40
09/10/2023 09:02:45
09/10/2023 09:02:55
09/10/2023 09:02:58
09/10/2023 09:03:17
09/10/2023 09:03:17
09/10/2023 09:03:29
09/10/2023 09:03:39
09/10/2023 09:04:01
09/10/2023 09:04:04
09/10/2023 09:04:07
09/10/2023 09:04:10
09/10/2023 09:04:14
09/10/2023 09:04:16
09/10/2023 09:04:19
09/10/2023 09:04:21
09/10/2023 09:04:29
09/10/2023 09:04:29
09/10/2023 09:04:29
09/10/2023 09:04:29
09/10/2023 09:04:30
09/10/2023 09:04:38
09/10/2023 09:04:39
09/10/2023 09:04:59
09/10/2023 09:05:03
09/10/2023 09:05:04
09/10/2023 09:05:06
09/10/2023 09:05:06
09/10/2023 09:05:08
09/10/2023 09:05:12
09/10/2023 09:05:12
09/10/2023 09:05:22
09/10/2023 09:05:22
09/10/2023 09:05:23
09/10/2023 09:05:24
09/10/2023 09:05:34
09/10/2023 09:05:34
09/10/2023 09:05:39
09/10/2023 09:05:39
09/10/2023 09:05:42
09/10/2023 09:05:49
09/10/2023 09:05:49
09/10/2023 09:05:54
09/10/2023 09:05:54
09/10/2023 09:05:58
09/10/2023 09:06:02
09/10/2023 09:06:05
09/10/2023 09:06:05
09/10/2023 09:06:08
09/10/2023 09:06:12
09/10/2023 09:06:15
09/10/2023 09:06:15
09/10/2023 09:06:32
09/10/2023 09:06:32
09/10/2023 09:06:32
09/10/2023 09:06:40
09/10/2023 09:06:40
09/10/2023 09:06:46
09/10/2023 09:07:02
09/10/2023 09:07:02
09/10/2023 09:07:02
09/10/2023 09:07:05
09/10/2023 09:07:10
09/10/2023 09:07:13
09/10/2023 09:07:17
09/10/2023 09:07:17
09/10/2023 09:07:18
09/10/2023 09:07:18
09/10/2023 09:07:19
09/10/2023 09:07:21
09/10/2023 09:07:24
09/10/2023 09:07:27
09/10/2023 09:07:31
09/10/2023 09:07:31
09/10/2023 09:07:37

61.415248
61.445745
61.442939
61.440912
61.508001
61.497751
61.489735
61.490401
62.443840
62.445906
62.466634
62.472784
62.330332
62319110
62.325866
62327290
63.157393
63.159596
63.155123
63.161394

62.165274

FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271

XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU

61.300
61.280
61.450
61.450
61.430
61.430
61.430
61550
61530
61580
61.560
61550
61550
61550
61.670
61.650
61.650
61.650
61.650
61.720
61.810
61.900
61.900
61.880
61.870
61.870
61.870
61.860
61.860
61.960
61.940
61.920
61.920
61.920
62.020
62.020
61.990
62.010
62.010
61.970
62.040
62.040
62.110
62.110
62.180
62.140
62.130
62.170
62.170
62.140
62.110
62.080
62.090
62.090
62.090
62.090
62.080
62.100
62.080
62.110
62.090
62.060
62.040
62.040
62.030
62.030
62.030
62.020
61.990
61.970
61.970
61.990
61.990
61.940
61.940
61.940
61.980
61.980
61.980
61.980
61.980
61.980
61.980
61.980
61.980
61.930
61.910
61.900
61.940
61.940
61.940
61.920
61.900
61.890
61.870
61.870
61.870
61.850
61.840
61.820
61.790
61.790
61.780
61.770
61.760
61.760
61.730
61.730
61.710
61.710
61.670

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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